1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
Simply Conserve's field-adjustable wraparound fixture includes two
switches on the unit, allowing for adjustment of the input power and
color temperature. This wrap fixture is designed for easy installation,
whether it be a new construction, remodel, or retrofit project. Its
tool-less lens removal makes for easy installation and ideal for use
in a variety of interior commercial spaces.
LED WRAPAROUND
L30/50-WRP-35/50-4FT-D-ADJ-120/277
OVERVIEW
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SOURCE WATTAGE FIXTURE TYPE CCT SIZE OPTIONS
L = LED 30/50 = 30W,
40W, 50W
WRP = Wraparound 35/50 = 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
4FT = 4' Nominal D = 0-10V Dimming
ADJ = Field-Adjustable
ORDERING INFORMATION
KEY FEATURES
• Field-adjustable wattage and CCT
• Suitable for retrofit or new construction
installation
• L70-rated lifetime of 50,000 hours
• 0-10V dimmable
• 110˚ beam angle
• Connectable end caps for easy daisy-
chaining
1 Year5-
DAMP-
RATED
PC
LINKABLEFIELD-
ADJUSTABLE
50,000
HOURS
LED WRAPAROUND
L30/50-WRP-35/50-4FT-D-ADJ-120/277
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
DIMENSIONS
CASE
H
L
If this LED wrap fixture fails to operate for a 5-year period under normal consumer use (8 hours/day, 7 days/week), from the date
of purchase or distribution by an energy conservation program and has been properly installed, AM Conservation will replace
the fixture free of charge.
5 -Year Limited Warranty
1 Year5-
For warranty claims, please contact:
To learn more, please visit:
CATALOG # L W D
L35/50-WRP-35/50-
4FT-D-ADJ-120/277 48" 5.5" 2.1"
CATALOG # L W H CASE QTY GROSS WT
L30/50-WRP-35/50-4FT-
D-ADJ-120/277 49.4" 10.8" 8.66" 4 26.5 lbs
W
H
L
W
PRODUCT
CATALOG # WATTS CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE DIM
L30/50-WRP-35/50-4FT-
D-ADJ-120/277
30/40/50W 35/40/50K 3300/4400/5500 110 LPW >80 120-277V 0-10V
SPECIFICATIONS